CityView

ALL-DAY DINING MENU 7AM - 2:30PM

ALL-DAY BREAKFAST

Breakfast plate GFo

Eggs your way with bacon, herb-roasted
mushrooms, Roma tomatoes, hash browns,
pork chipolatas and beans served on toasted
sourdough

Vegetarian breakfast plate GFo v

Eggs your way with herb-roasted mushrooms,
Roma tomatoes, hash browns, avocado and
beans served on toasted sourdough

Smashed avo GFO Vv

Toasted seeded loaf, goat's feta, avocado,
radish, balsamic and poached eggs

Sautéed mushroom & spinach eggs
Benedict GFo v

Toasted ciabatta, sauteed mushroom,
wilted spinach, poached eggs,
hollandaise sauce and hash browns

Two eggs on toast GFO Vv
Eggs your way served on toasted sourdough

Belgian waffles v

Served with fresh seasonal berries, salted
macadamias, Nutella and Chantilly cream

LARGER MEALS

Southern fried chicken burger

Fried chicken with coleslaw, pickles, sliced
cheese, honey mustard sauce, served with
chips and salad

Classic burger cro

Beef patty, crispy bacon, smoked cheddar,
caramelised onion, cornichon aioli on a brioche
bun, served with chips and salad

Fish and chips

Battered flathead served with chips,
salad and tartare sauce

Yam muu krop salad GF

Crispy Thai pork belly salad with fresh mint,
coriander, Thai basil, baby corn, bean sprouts,
zesty lime dressing, soy sauce and fish sauce

Beetroot and pumpkin salad v

Roasted pumpkin, balsamic-glazed beetroot,
rocket, goat's cheese, avocado, maple-glazed
almonds and cherry tomatoes

$29.50

$27.50

$22.50

$23

$16.50

$23

$29

$29

$27

$26

$23
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Beef lasagne
Served with chips and salad

Vegetarian lasagne v
Served with chips and salad

LIGHT MEALS

Chicken wrap

Crumbed chicken, spinach, sliced tomato,
provolone cheese and smoky chipotle
mayonnaise

Tuna melt

Tuna, red onion, dill pickles, sliced tomato,
sliced cheese, mayonnaise on seeded loaf

Croissant
Smoked ham, cheese and tomato

Mushroom toastie v

Mushroom, tasty cheese, rocket,
pesto aioli on sourdough loaf

House-made banana bread cro
Chef's selection of sweet muffins
Chef's selection of savoury muffins

Scone with jam and cream

KIDS MENU uNDER 12 YEARS

Egg on toast cFo v
Egg your way - scrambled, poached or fried

Woaffles

With maple syrup and vanilla ice-cream
Chicken nuggets and chips
Fish and chips

Lasagne and chips

SIDES

Garden salad

Chips with tomato sauce

Bacon, eggs, half avocado, chipolatas
Baked beans, herb-roasted mushrooms

Additional sourdough bread

$24

$24

$13.90

$12

$12

$13.50

$9
$9
$9
$9

$8

$10

$13
$13
$13

$9
$9
$6beo
$leo
$2

We will endeavour to accommodate requests for customers with allergies. However, traces of allergens may be unintentionally present in food due to cross-contamination during normal
kitchen operations. We, therefore, cannot guarantee that our products or ingredients are completely allergen free. For a full list of allergens that may be present in our meals, please ensure
) you review the known allergen list by scanning the QR code and notify us if you have an allergy to any of these ingredients.
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COLD DRINKS
Cool Ridge Spring Water 600ml

Cool Ridge Sparkling Water 500m|

Soft Drinks 600ml

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo, Sunkist,
Schweppes Lemonade

Lipton Iced Tea 500ml

Lemon, Peach

Juice 300ml

Spring Valley Apple Juice,
Spring Valley Orange Juice

TEA

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green,
Peppermint, Chamomile

COFFEE

Espresso

Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino,
Piccolo, Short Mac, Double Espresso, Long
Black

Long Mac, Hot Chocolate, Mocha,
Chai Latte, Dirty Chai

Babyccino

MODIFIERS
Up size
Extra shot or decaf

Flavoured syrup

Vanilla, caramel, hazelnut

Alternative milks
Soy, oat, almond, lactose-free

CHILLED

Iced Latte, Iced Chai

Iced Long Black

|ced Coffee, Iced Mocha, lced Chocolate
with vanilla ice-cream and/or cream
Affogato

Milkshake

Bubblegum, chocolate, vanilla,
strawberry, caramel, spearmint, banana

Smoothie of the day
Mocktail of the day

$5.50

$5.90
$7

$710

$6.40

$4.50

$4.90

$5.90

$6.20

$2.20

+70¢
+80¢
+80¢

+80¢

$710
$6.80
$7.70

$5.50
$8.90

$9.50
$12

CHAMPAGNE

Veuve Clicquot NV

FRANCE

SPARKLING GLASS
Yarra Burn Prosecco $14
WHITE WINE GLASS
Leeuwin Estate Siblings $13.50
Sauvignon Blanc

Brookland Valley Discovery $13
Range Chardonnay

RED WINE GLASS
Houghton Premium $14
Cabernet Sauvignon

Grant Burge Miamba Shiraz $13
BEERS

Hazy As Pale Ale 5.0%

Sidetrack XPA 3.5%

Hello Sunshine Session Cider 5.0%
Matso's Ginger Beer 3.5%
Air Time Low Carb Lager 4.0%

Single Fin Summer Ale 4.5%

SPIRITS

Bulleit Bourbon 30ml
Captain Morgan 30ml
Gordons Gin 30ml
Johnnie Walker Red 30m|
Smirnoff Vodka 30ml

SPRITZ COCKTAILS
Aperol Spritz
Limoncello Spritz

Sunny Rummy Spritz

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Yeah Buoy Non-Alcoholic XPA >0.5%

Naked Life Non-Alcoholic
Gin & Tonic 250ml

Naked Life Non-Alcoholic
Mojito Spritz 250ml

BOTTLE
$139

BOTTLE
$65

BOTTLE
$63

$60

BOTTLE
$65

$60

BOTTLE

$12.90
$11.90
$11.90
$13.90
$12.90
$12.90

$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50

$18
$18
$18

BOTTLE
$8.20

$7.70

$7.70



