

ALL-DAY DINING MENU 7AM - 2:30PM

ALL-DAY BREAKFAST		Beef lasagne	\$24
Breakfast plate GFO	\$29.50	Served with chips and salad	
Eggs your way with bacon, herb-roasted mushrooms, Roma tomatoes, hash browns,		Vegetarian lasagne v	\$24
pork chipolatas and beans served on toasted		Served with chips and salad	
sourdough		LIGHT MEALS	
Vegetarian breakfast plate GFO V	\$27.50	Chicken wrap	\$13.90
Eggs your way with herb-roasted mushrooms, Roma tomatoes, hash browns, avocado and		Crumbed chicken, spinach, sliced tomato,	Ψ13.70
beans served on toasted sourdough		provolone cheese and smoky chipotle mayonnaise	
Smashed avo GFO V	\$22.50		ф1 Э
Toasted seeded loaf, goat's feta, avocado,		Tuna melt Tuna, red onion, dill pickles, sliced tomato,	\$12
radish, balsamic and poached eggs	400	sliced cheese, mayonnaise on seeded loaf	
Sautéed mushroom & spinach eggs Benedict GFO V	\$23	Croissant	\$12
Toasted ciabatta, sauteed mushroom,		Smoked ham, cheese and tomato	
wilted spinach, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and hash browns		Mushroom toastie v	\$13.50
Two eggs on toast GFO V	\$16.50	Mushroom, tasty cheese, rocket, pesto aioli on sourdough loaf	
Eggs your way served on toasted sourdough	Ψ10.00	House-made banana bread GFO	\$9
Belgian waffles v	\$23		·
Served with fresh seasonal berries, salted		Chef's selection of sweet muffins	\$9
macadamias, Nutella and Chantilly cream		Chef's selection of savoury muffins	\$9
LARGER MEALS		Scone with jam and cream	\$9
Southern fried chicken burger	\$29	KIDS MENU UNDER 12 YEARS	
Fried chicken with coleslaw, pickles, sliced		Egg on toast GFO V	\$8
cheese, honey mustard sauce, served with chips and salad		Egg your way – scrambled, poached or fried	
Classic burger GFO	\$29	Waffles	\$10
Beef patty, crispy bacon, smoked cheddar,		With maple syrup and vanilla ice-cream	
caramelised onion, cornichon aioli on a brioche bun, served with chips and salad		Chicken nuggets and chips	\$13
Fish and chips	\$27	Fish and chips	\$13
Battered flathead served with chips,		Lasagne and chips	\$13
salad and tartare sauce			
Yam muu krop salad gF	\$26	SIDES	40
Crispy Thai pork belly salad with fresh mint, coriander, Thai basil, baby corn, bean sprouts,		Garden salad	\$9
zesty lime dressing, soy sauce and fish sauce		Chips with tomato sauce Bacon, eggs, half avocado, chipolatas	\$9 \$6 _{ea}
Beetroot and pumpkin salad v	\$23	Baked beans, herb-roasted mushrooms	⊅0ea \$4ea
Roasted pumpkin, balsamic-glazed beetroot, rocket, goat's cheese, avocado, maple-glazed		Additional sourdough bread	\$2
almonds and cherry tomatoes			~ -



COLD DRINKS		CHAMPAGNE		BOTTLE
Cool Ridge Spring Water 600ml	\$5.50	Veuve Clicquot NV	\$139	
Cool Ridge Sparkling Water 500ml	\$5.90	FRANCE		
Soft Drinks 600ml	\$7	SPARKLING	GLASS	BOTTLE
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo, Sunkist, Schweppes Lemonade		Yarra Burn Prosecco	\$14	\$65
Lipton Iced Tea 500ml	\$7.10	WHITE WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Lemon, Peach	\$6.40	Leeuwin Estate Siblings	\$13.50	\$63
Juice 300ml Spring Valley Apple Juice,	\$0.40	Sauvignon Blanc		
Spring Valley Orange Juice		Brookland Valley Discovery Range Chardonnay	\$13	\$60
TEA		RED WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green,	\$4.50	Houghton Premium	\$14	\$65
Peppermint, Chamomile		Cabernet Sauvignon	Ψ14	ψ05
COFFEE		Grant Burge Miamba Shiraz	\$13	\$60
Espresso	\$4.90			
Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino,	\$5.90	BEERS		BOTTLE
Piccolo, Short Mac, Double Espresso, Long Black		Hazy As Pale Ale 5.0%		\$12.90
Long Mac, Hot Chocolate, Mocha,	\$6.20	Sidetrack XPA 3.5%		\$11.90
Chai Latte, Dirty Chai	7	Hello Sunshine Session Cider 5.0%		\$11.90
Babyccino	\$2.20	Matso's Ginger Beer 3.5%		\$13.90 \$12.90
MODIFIERS		Air Time Low Carb Lager 4.0% Single Fin Summer Ale 4.5%		\$12.90 \$12.90
Up size	+70¢	Single Fill Soffiller Ale 4.3 %		Ψ12.70
Extra shot or decaf	+80¢	SPIRITS		
Flavoured syrup	+80¢	Bulleit Bourbon 30ml		\$13.50
Vanilla, caramel, hazelnut		Captain Morgan 30ml		\$13.50
Alternative milks	+80¢	Gordons Gin 30ml		\$13.50
Soy, oat, almond, lactose-free		Johnnie Walker Red 30ml		\$13.50
CHILLED		Smirnoff Vodka 30ml		\$13.50
Iced Latte, Iced Chai	\$7.10	SPRITZ COCKTAILS		
Iced Long Black	\$6.80	Aperol Spritz		\$18
Iced Coffee, Iced Mocha, Iced Chocolate	\$7.70	Limoncello Spritz		\$18
with vanilla ice-cream and/or cream		Sunny Rummy Spritz		\$18
Affogato	\$5.50	NON-ALCOHOLIC		BOTTLE
Milkshake	\$8.90	Yeah Buoy Non-Alcoholic XPA >0.	E0/	\$8.20
Bubblegum, chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, caramel, spearmint, banana		,	.5 /0	
Smoothie of the day	\$9.50	Naked Life Non-Alcoholic Gin & Tonic 250ml		\$7.70
Mocktail of the day	\$12	Naked Life Non-Alcoholic		\$7.70
		Mojito Spritz 250ml		¥7.7 O
		•		